
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
9 

16 
2 

17 
15 
5 
6 

19 
8 
3 

Name 
SONY Xperia 
HBRacing 
ProSieben FUN 
ixxalp 
MINI MEGADENZEL ERDBERG 
FEE-MAC Racing 
Mapei Racing Team 
Atradius 
ORF - WIE WIR. 
Hervis Get Movin' 

Laps 
26 
28 
24 
26 
22 
21 
20 
20 
24 
22 

Best Tm 
51.810 
55.610 
56.226 
56.650 
57.265 
57.816 
58.385 
59.533 

1:01.377 
1:02.587 

In Lap 
15 
14 
17 
19 
8 

21 
7 

10 
17 
22 

Diff 

3.800 
4.416 
4.840 
5.455 
6.006 
6.575 
7.723 
9.567 

10.777 

Gap 

3.800 
0.616 
0.424 
0.615 
0.551 
0.569 
1.148 
1.844 
1.210 
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Clerk of the course: Geza Toth 
Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

SNOW MOBILE 2014 
Snowmobile 

Warm Up FUN 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 11:33:06 

Hinterglemm 1,000 Km 

07.12.2014 11:30 


